Acorn Montessori Schools 2018-2019 Calendar
(Will be updated throughout year)

Main campus: (928) 772-5778 Fax: (928) 775-8654 acms@cableone.net
West campus: (928) 775-0238 Fax: (928) 772-2638 acornkendal@cableone .net

DATE DAY OF WEEK OCCASION
08/02/2018 Thursday Parent night both schools 5-7 p.m.
08/06/2018 Monday First day of school
08/15/2018 Wednesday August Domino’s Pizza Fundraiser

8/17-31/2018

Friday-Friday

Nature’s Vision Fundraiser

08/20-31/2018

Monday-Friday

Galileo Pretest K-8, and Aimsweb

09/03/2018 Monday Labor Day- No School

09/06-09/2018 Thursday-Sunday Yavapai County Fair

09/10/2018 Monday Fall Pictures- both campuses

09/11/2018 Tuesday Weilenmann 4'" Grade Field Trip- Flag Ceremony at the Library
09/12-13/2018 Wednesday-Thursday Vision/Hearing Screening- both campuses

09/21/2018 Friday Fall Festival- West Campus 5:30- 7:00pm

09/27/2018 Thursday Vision/Hearing Screening- make up, both schools

09/01/2018 All year Elite discount cards fundraiser-all year

10/05/2018 Friday End of 1°* Quarter

10/05-19/2018

Friday-Friday

Cookie Dough Fundraiser both schools

10/08-12/2018

Monday- Friday

Fall Break- No Charter School

10/18-30/2018

Wednesday-Wednesday

Book Fair- both campuses

10/19/2018 Friday Teen Maze Field Trip- 8" grade- 8:15-11:30
10/25-26/2018 Thursday & Friday Parent/Teacher Conferences 1:00 Dismissal Charter Students
10/31/2018 Wednesday United Countries Day- School wide potluck & costumes
11/02/2018 Friday Fall Picture Retakes- both campuses
11/02/2018 Friday Peter Piper Fundraiser 11:00am- close
11/7/2018 Wednesday McCraw Yavapai College Show-Doctor Kaboom-10:30-1:30
11/12/2018 Monday Veteran’s Day- No School

4'* Grade Night Camp at Phoenix Zoo and bake sale
11/20/2018 Tuesday Thanksgiving Feast- bring side dishes

11/21-23/18

Wednesday-Friday

Thanksgiving Holiday- No Charter School

12/03-12/14/2018

Monday-Friday

Galileo Testing K-8, and Aimsweb

12/04/2018 Tuesday Mrs. Turner Kindergarten Family Night 5:30-6:30pm

12/06/2018 Thursday Miss Maria Kindergarten Family Night 5:30- 6:30pm

12/06/2018 Thursday Anti-Bullying program for k through % combo class

12/07/2018 Friday Anti-Bullying program for 4" through 8th

12/07/2018 Friday Charter staff training-Anti-bullying

12/11/2018 Tuesday Kitchen Staff Appreciation Day

12/11/2018 Tuesday Mrs. Hall 1t Grade Family Night 5:30- 6:30pm

12/13/2018 Thursday Miss Hannah 1% Grade Family Night 5:30- 6:30pm

12/18/2018 Tuesday 3"- 4" Family Night 5:30-6:30pm

12/20/2018 Thursday Holiday Feast- bring side dishes

12/20/2018 Thursday Winter Book Exchange- both campuses

12/21/2018 Friday End of second quarter

12/24/2018-1/04/2019 | Friday-Friday Winter Break- Charter School

01/10/2019 Thursday Winter Family Night 5"~ 8" Grade 5:30-7:00 p.m.

01/11/2019 Friday Catalina Parent Night @ 6:00 pm

01/15/2019 Tuesday Stand with Me, Be Drug Free presentation 4" and 5t grade-8:15-10:45

01/16/2019 Wednesday January Dominos Pizza Fundraiser

01/21/2019 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day- No School

01/20-26/2019 Sunday-Saturday School Choice Week

01/22/2019 Tuesday 100" Day of School- School wide Celebration

01/24/2019 Thursday Ritter, Weigand and 3" grade Beckwith-Yavapai College Show-
Mathematical-10:00-2:00

01/30/2019 Wednesday Cap and Gown Pictures for KG, 5%, and 8" Grades only

01/31/2019 Thursday STEAM Club Chili Cook-off 5:30- 7:00pm

02/01/2019 Friday Re- Enroliment begins

02/05/2019 Tuesday Hands on Marijuana Harmless? Think Again! -6*" through 8- 8:15-11:00

02/06/2019 Wednesday Brubaker and Turner-Yavapai College Show-Diary of a Worm-10:00-1:30

02/07/2019 Thursday Hands on Marijuana Harmless? Think Again! -6*" through 8t" grade-8:15-11:00




Thursday

7*" & 8" Grade field trip to Antelope Lanes 9:00- 11am

02/14/2019 Thursday Re- Enroliment forms due

02/15/2019 Friday Open Enroliment begins

02/18/2019 Monday President’s Day Holiday- No School

02/20/2019 Wednesday Mrs. Hall 15 Grade Family Night 5:30- 6:30pm

02/20/2019 Wednesday Start of Silent Auction Fundraiser at West Campus

02/21/2019 Thursday Miss Hannah 1°* Grade Family Night 5:30- 6:30pm

02/22/2019 Friday Silent Auction ends at 2:00pm

02/25/2019 Monday Spring Pictures- both campuses

02/26/2019 Tuesday Mrs. Turner Kindergarten Family Night 5:30-6:30pm

02/28/2019 Thursday Miss Maria Kindergarten Family Night 5:30-6:30pm

2/27-3/1/2019 Wednesday-Friday 5 Grade Catalina field trip

03/01/2019 Friday Hall and Little-Yavapai College Show- Charlotte’s Web-10:30-2:00-Parents
can pick up @ College

03/08/2019 Friday End of 3" Quarter

03/11-15/2019 Monday-Friday Spring Break- Charter School

03/20/2019 Wednesday March Domino’s Fundraiser

03/21- 04/02/2019 Wednesday-Wednesday | Book Fair- Both Schools

03/20-22/2019

Wednesday-Friday

Parent/ Teacher Conferences 1:00 Dismissal

AIMS Science

03/27-04/07/2019

Monday-Friday

AZ Merit Testing

04/09/2019 Tuesday Turner- Heritage Z00-9:00-1:30

04/11/2019 Thursday Brubaker-Heritage Z00-9:00-1:30

04/19/2019 Friday Spring Recess- CLOSED

04/22/2019 Monday Teacher In-Service 8:00am-4pm, NO SCHOOL
04/25/2019 Thursday Science Day and Egg Drop (both Schools)

Science Fair- Main campus

04/29-05/10/2019

Monday- Friday

Galileo Post Testing K-8, and Aimsweb

04/26/2019

Friday

2" grade field trip to Main campus, All School Rehersal 9:00-11:00am

8" Grade Disneyland Field Trip

05/06-05/10/2019

Monday-Friday

Teacher Appreciation Week

05/13-17/2019

Monday-Friday

Spirit Week

05/15/2019 Wednesday Kindergarten Graduation night-Mrs. Mrs. Turner 5:00-6:30pm
05/16/2019 Thursday Kindergarten Graduation night-Miss Maria 5:00-6:30pm
05/13-05/17/2019 Monday-Friday Spirit Week

05/17/2019 Friday Closing Ceremonies - Yavapai College

05/22/2019 Wednesday West Campus-Field Day

05/23/2019 Thursday Student’s last day 1:30 Dismissal

Kindergarten: Monday - Thursday 8:15 - 2:30 & Friday 8:15 - 1:30
First Grade: Monday - Thursday 8:15- 2:45 & Friday 8:15 - 1:30
Second Grade - Eighth Grade: Monday - Thursday 8:00 - 3:00 & Friday 8:00 - 1:30




